
Veloturk Gran Fondo
Uzun Parkur

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos
Time Behind

Categ
Time Behind

Winner

Male

Gender

1 124 Gökay Akçetin 03:13:25 1 1 00:00:0030-39 00:00:00Male

2 253 Rahmi Can Sakarcan 03:19:38 1 2 00:00:0050+ 00:06:13Male

3 215 Mutlu Basdas 03:23:03 1 3 00:00:0019-29 00:09:37Male

4 76 Deniz Kiliç 03:23:35 2 4 00:10:1030-39 00:10:10Male

5 284 Tarkan Kalaycioglu 03:25:30 1 5 00:00:0040-49 00:12:04Male

6 80 Devrim Ardiç 03:28:56 3 6 00:15:3030-39 00:15:30Male

7 122 Furkan Eryigit 03:30:51 2 7 00:07:4719-29 00:17:25Male

8 138 Hakan Senöz 03:31:33 2 8 00:06:0240-49 00:18:07Male

9 248 Sinan Kartal 03:32:08 3 9 00:09:0519-29 00:18:42Male

10 203 Murat Enç 03:32:27 3 10 00:06:5640-49 00:19:01Male

11 15 Ali Gülcan 03:35:15 4 11 00:12:1219-29 00:21:49Male

12 289 Tufan Sagnak 03:35:58 4 12 00:22:3230-39 00:22:32Male

13 265 Sercan Balci 03:35:58 5 13 00:12:5519-29 00:22:32Male

14 254 Ramazan Ersoy 03:37:58 6 14 00:14:5419-29 00:24:32Male

15 58 Can Vural 03:39:08 7 15 00:16:0519-29 00:25:42Male

17 189 Melih Özler 03:43:25 8 17 00:20:2219-29 00:29:59Male

18 231 Olgun Hatiboglu 03:43:58 5 18 00:30:3230-39 00:30:32Male

19 225 Oguzhan Meral 03:43:59 9 19 00:20:5519-29 00:30:33Male

20 113 Fatih Ertörün 03:44:18 10 20 00:21:1519-29 00:30:52Male

21 134 Güçlü Hakan Gürsoy 03:46:26 4 21 00:20:5540-49 00:33:00Male

22 296 Ugur Yemez 03:47:00 5 22 00:21:2940-49 00:33:34Male

23 140 Hakan Yenis 03:47:01 11 23 00:23:5719-29 00:33:35Male

24 216 Mutlu Erçevik 03:47:06 6 24 00:21:3540-49 00:33:40Male

25 210 Mustafa Çavus 03:47:17 6 25 00:33:5130-39 00:33:51Male

26 308 Yasin Kaya 03:47:24 7 26 00:21:5340-49 00:33:58Male

27 82 Efe Balli 03:49:32 12 27 00:26:2919-29 00:36:06Male

28 273 Sevket Özer 03:49:52 13 28 00:26:4919-29 00:36:26Male

29 311 Yigit Duygun 03:49:53 7 29 00:36:2730-39 00:36:27Male

30 108 Evren Özbilen 03:49:58 8 30 00:36:3230-39 00:36:32Male

31 301 Ümit Emre Erdogan 03:50:13 14 31 00:27:0919-29 00:36:47Male

32 71 Cihat Yurtseven 03:50:25 2 32 00:30:4650+ 00:36:59Male

33 175 Korhan Özdemir 03:51:43 8 33 00:26:1240-49 00:38:17Male

34 171 Kemal Sevdiroglu 03:51:53 9 34 00:26:2240-49 00:38:27Male

35 224 Oguz Akbulut 03:51:55 15 35 00:28:5119-29 00:38:29Male

36 151 Hüseyin Vardal 03:53:44 10 36 00:28:1340-49 00:40:18Male

37 18 Ali Riza Firinci 03:55:06 3 37 00:35:2750+ 00:41:40Male

38 314 Yücel Gülesenoglu 03:56:50 9 38 00:43:2430-39 00:43:24Male

39 146 Hazar Yigit Uyulgan 03:57:49 16 39 00:34:4619-29 00:44:23Male

40 154 Hüseyin Ugur Genç 03:57:50 10 40 00:44:2430-39 00:44:24Male

41 64 Cemal Sahin 04:01:03 11 41 00:35:3240-49 00:47:37Male

42 39 Berk Mercanci 04:01:59 17 42 00:38:5619-29 00:48:33Male

43 282 Taner Türkmen 04:01:59 18 43 00:38:5619-29 00:48:33Male

44 221 Nicholas Anderson 04:02:05 11 44 00:48:3930-39 00:48:39Male

45 139 Hakan Sert 04:02:14 12 45 00:48:4830-39 00:48:48Male

46 126 Gökhan Çakirhan 04:02:24 19 46 00:39:2019-29 00:48:58Male

47 47 Çagatay Incel 04:02:57 20 47 00:39:5419-29 00:49:31Male

48 46 Çagatay Bengi 04:03:23 12 48 00:37:5240-49 00:49:57Male

49 245 Özcan Yilmaz 04:05:43 13 49 00:40:1240-49 00:52:17Male

50 185 Mehmet Akif Ertürk 04:06:55 13 50 00:53:2930-39 00:53:29Male

51 214 Mustafa Dogan Turhan 04:07:11 14 51 00:53:4530-39 00:53:45Male

52 27 Andrew Ruickbie 04:07:16 14 52 00:41:4540-49 00:53:50Male

53 34 Aytekin Erzan 04:07:29 15 53 00:41:5840-49 00:54:03Male

54 277 Sinan Çelik 04:08:41 21 55 00:45:3719-29 00:55:15Male

55 242 Osman Sirin 04:10:20 16 56 00:44:4940-49 00:56:54Male

56 178 Kubilay Erdogan 04:10:48 22 57 00:47:4519-29 00:57:22Male

57 22 Alpakurt Zafer Pala 04:12:13 17 59 00:46:4240-49 00:58:47Male

58 145 Hasim Okyay 04:12:22 15 60 00:58:5630-39 00:58:56Male
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59 5 Ahmet Eren 04:14:05 16 61 01:00:3930-39 01:00:39Male

60 198 Mohammad Ali Erduran 04:16:23 18 62 00:50:5340-49 01:02:57Male

61 250 Özkan Çinar 04:16:40 23 63 00:53:3719-29 01:03:14Male

62 298 Ulas Apak 04:16:52 17 64 01:03:2630-39 01:03:26Male

63 79 Derya Duman 04:17:00 19 65 00:51:2940-49 01:03:34Male

64 312 Yigit Yazicioglu 04:17:32 20 66 00:52:0140-49 01:04:06Male

65 283 Tarik Gül 04:21:23 18 67 01:07:5730-39 01:07:57Male

66 294 Ufuk Biriz 04:21:41 21 68 00:56:1040-49 01:08:15Male

67 306 Volkan Özkan 04:21:44 19 69 01:08:1830-39 01:08:18Male

68 233 Ömer Hayta 04:21:55 20 70 01:08:2930-39 01:08:29Male

69 263 Sedat Deniz 04:22:25 22 71 00:56:5440-49 01:08:59Male

70 290 Tugrul Emre Kutlay 04:23:25 23 72 00:57:5440-49 01:09:59Male

71 315 Yüksel Kiliç 04:24:42 4 73 01:05:0350+ 01:11:16Male

72 147 Hürol Yavuztürk 04:24:43 24 74 00:59:1240-49 01:11:17Male

73 73 Davut Mutafoglu 04:25:40 5 75 01:06:0150+ 01:12:14Male

74 201 Murat Atli 04:26:40 25 76 01:01:0940-49 01:13:14Male

75 21 Alp Gültekin 04:27:11 26 77 01:01:4040-49 01:13:45Male

76 268 Serhat Yilmaz 04:27:38 21 78 01:14:1230-39 01:14:12Male

77 153 Hüseyin Can Suda 04:27:45 24 79 01:04:4219-29 01:14:19Male

78 288 Tolga Zengin 04:27:57 25 80 01:04:5419-29 01:14:31Male

79 53 Can Bedirhan 04:28:24 26 81 01:05:2119-29 01:14:58Male

80 116 Fatih Özgenlik 04:29:35 22 82 01:16:0930-39 01:16:09Male

81 162 John Young 04:29:46 6 83 01:10:0750+ 01:16:20Male

82 137 Hakan Bahrilli 04:32:29 23 84 01:19:0330-39 01:19:03Male

83 197 Milhan Dalgiç 04:33:08 27 85 01:07:3840-49 01:19:42Male

84 85 Ege Karan 04:35:32 1 86 00:00:0017-18 01:22:06Male

85 69 Cihan Çakir 04:35:56 27 87 01:12:5319-29 01:22:30Male

86 206 Murat Güney 04:35:59 24 88 01:22:3330-39 01:22:33Male

87 106 Ertan Sagol 04:36:10 25 89 01:22:4430-39 01:22:44Male

88 278 Sinan Inan 04:37:59 26 90 01:24:3330-39 01:24:33Male

89 174 Kerim Sukan 04:38:02 28 91 01:12:3140-49 01:24:36Male

90 237 Onur Kuzik 04:38:02 27 92 01:24:3630-39 01:24:36Male

91 93 Engin Yildirim 04:38:03 29 93 01:12:3340-49 01:24:37Male

92 270 Serkan Gökçe 04:40:19 30 94 01:14:4840-49 01:26:53Male

93 102 Erhan Firat 04:40:30 28 95 01:27:0430-39 01:27:04Male

94 98 Erdem Agbas 04:40:46 29 96 01:27:2030-39 01:27:20Male

95 156 Ilhan Hosboy 04:41:23 30 97 01:27:5730-39 01:27:57Male

96 158 Islam Gölge 04:41:45 31 98 01:28:1930-39 01:28:19Male

97 302 Utku Inan 04:42:07 32 100 01:28:4130-39 01:28:41Male

98 95 Enver Yasar 04:46:30 33 101 01:33:0430-39 01:33:04Male

99 229 Oktay Kanyilmaz 04:46:33 31 102 01:21:0240-49 01:33:07Male

100 123 Garoparen Drameryan 04:48:25 34 103 01:34:5930-39 01:34:59Male

101 150 Hüseyin Suda 04:48:38 32 104 01:23:0740-49 01:35:12Male

102 16 Ali Cumhur Sarac 04:48:42 35 105 01:35:1630-39 01:35:16Male

103 252 Pierre Bastin 04:48:59 33 106 01:23:2840-49 01:35:33Male

104 256 Resit Çagirgan 04:49:06 36 107 01:35:4030-39 01:35:40Male

105 276 Sinan Avci 04:49:17 7 108 01:29:3850+ 01:35:51Male

106 307 Yasar Tugrul Kol 04:49:21 8 109 01:29:4250+ 01:35:55Male

107 78 Deniz Olgu Devecioglu 04:49:56 37 110 01:36:3030-39 01:36:30Male

108 26 Alptekin Baskir 04:50:54 34 111 01:25:2340-49 01:37:28Male

109 251 Paul Bollam 04:50:54 9 112 01:31:1550+ 01:37:28Male

110 325 Burak Ilter 04:51:19 35 113 01:25:4840-49 01:37:53Male

111 125 Gökhan Alpman 04:51:49 36 114 01:26:1940-49 01:38:23Male

112 4 Ahmet Çilak 04:53:25 38 116 01:39:5930-39 01:39:59Male

113 194 Mert Kayhan 04:54:43 39 117 01:41:1730-39 01:41:17Male

114 187 Mehmet Ersin Aydin 04:56:00 40 118 01:42:3430-39 01:42:34Male

115 114 Fatih Nazman 04:57:01 41 119 01:43:3530-39 01:43:35Male
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116 292 Tuna Karahan 04:59:43 28 120 01:36:4019-29 01:46:17Male

117 103 Erhan Garip 04:59:55 42 121 01:46:2930-39 01:46:29Male

118 246 Özgen Kamay 05:00:16 37 122 01:34:4540-49 01:46:50Male

119 271 Serkan Güler 05:00:17 38 123 01:34:4640-49 01:46:51Male

120 260 Sami Koen 05:00:42 43 124 01:47:1630-39 01:47:16Male

121 94 Enginalp Leblebici 05:02:45 2 125 00:27:1217-18 01:49:19Male

122 155 Ibrahim Salar 05:03:36 39 126 01:38:0540-49 01:50:10Male

123 65 Cengiz Akgün 05:05:00 10 127 01:45:2150+ 01:51:34Male

124 193 Mert Derman 05:05:17 40 128 01:39:4640-49 01:51:51Male

125 130 Gökhan Sezginer 05:05:19 44 129 01:51:5330-39 01:51:53Male

126 127 Gökhan Gorali 05:07:03 45 130 01:53:3730-39 01:53:37Male

127 234 Onay Tüzül 05:08:46 41 131 01:43:1540-49 01:55:20Male

128 52 Çagri Soylu 05:09:32 46 132 01:56:0630-39 01:56:06Male

129 101 Eren Cerciz 05:09:41 29 133 01:46:3819-29 01:56:15Male

130 149 Hüseyin Çelikel 05:09:43 47 134 01:56:1730-39 01:56:17Male

131 56 Can Teker 05:12:14 48 135 01:58:4830-39 01:58:48Male

132 11 Akif Aydogar 05:12:33 49 136 01:59:0730-39 01:59:07Male

133 20 Alp Dilgen 05:14:05 42 137 01:48:3440-49 02:00:39Male

134 55 Can Özbek 05:14:38 50 138 02:01:1230-39 02:01:12Male

135 181 Marten Gezici 05:14:54 51 139 02:01:2830-39 02:01:28Male

136 280 Talha Sahbaz 05:15:46 52 140 02:02:2030-39 02:02:20Male

137 169 Kagan Yavuz 05:16:25 53 141 02:02:5930-39 02:02:59Male

138 70 Cihan Peker 05:16:36 54 142 02:03:1030-39 02:03:10Male

139 142 Halim Ayyüce 05:16:46 43 143 01:51:1540-49 02:03:20Male

140 324 Ayhan Günay 05:17:40 55 144 02:04:1430-39 02:04:14Male

141 244 Ozan Falay 05:18:42 56 145 02:05:1630-39 02:05:16Male

142 173 Kerem Gürgensuyu 05:19:16 44 146 01:53:4640-49 02:05:50Male

143 100 Erdogan Orhan 05:20:57 57 147 02:07:3130-39 02:07:31Male

144 90 Emre Bagdat 05:21:58 58 148 02:08:3230-39 02:08:32Male

145 111 Faruk Sakin 05:23:19 45 149 01:57:4940-49 02:09:53Male

146 9 Ahmet Ali Uslu 05:23:47 59 150 02:10:2130-39 02:10:21Male

147 166 Kaan Özçelik 05:24:41 60 151 02:11:1530-39 02:11:15Male

148 230 Olcay Kunal 05:26:03 46 152 02:00:3340-49 02:12:37Male

149 96 Erçin Baysal 05:27:21 47 153 02:01:5040-49 02:13:55Male

150 8 Ahmet Uz 05:29:38 30 154 02:06:3419-29 02:16:12Male

151 99 Erdem Topuzoglu 05:30:10 61 155 02:16:4430-39 02:16:44Male

152 227 Oguzhan Yavuz 05:30:21 31 156 02:07:1719-29 02:16:55Male

153 239 Oral Hurhun 05:31:59 32 157 02:08:5519-29 02:18:33Male

154 236 Onur Çavus 05:32:01 62 158 02:18:3530-39 02:18:35Male

155 36 Barbaros Basa 05:32:10 63 159 02:18:4530-39 02:18:45Male

156 172 Kemal Erhan Özkan 05:32:11 48 160 02:06:4040-49 02:18:45Male

157 200 Murat Agirtas 05:34:49 49 161 02:09:1840-49 02:21:23Male

158 133 Göktug Han Arslan 05:35:39 50 162 02:10:0840-49 02:22:13Male

159 317 Zeynel Okur 05:41:52 11 163 02:22:1350+ 02:28:26Male

160 143 Harun Düzgören 05:43:09 64 164 02:29:4330-39 02:29:43Male

161 88 Emrah Bakir 05:43:11 65 165 02:29:4530-39 02:29:45Male

162 2 Ahmet Akay 05:44:20 51 166 02:18:4940-49 02:30:54Male

163 43 Bülent Büyükarda 05:45:06 52 167 02:19:3540-49 02:31:40Male

164 148 Hüseyin Aydogan 05:49:59 53 168 02:24:2840-49 02:36:33Male

165 89 Emre Altug 05:51:04 66 169 02:37:3830-39 02:37:38Male

166 297 Ulas Altug 05:51:04 67 170 02:37:3830-39 02:37:38Male

167 219 Nejat Çaliskan 05:51:38 12 171 02:31:5950+ 02:38:12Male

168 222 Numan Kurtuldu 05:51:53 33 172 02:28:5019-29 02:38:27Male

169 17 Ali Emre Üçüncüoglu 05:53:02 68 173 02:39:3630-39 02:39:36Male

170 313 Yildiray Sönmez 05:53:16 34 174 02:30:1219-29 02:39:50Male

171 157 Ilkut Erkisi 05:54:03 54 175 02:28:3240-49 02:40:37Male

172 295 Ugur Kan 05:54:28 55 176 02:28:5740-49 02:41:02Male
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173 42 Borga Akvardar 05:54:47 56 177 02:29:1640-49 02:41:21Male

174 269 Serkan Gazel 05:55:26 57 178 02:29:5540-49 02:42:00Male

175 320 Ismail Geçim 05:57:03 58 179 02:31:3240-49 02:43:37Male

176 188 Mehmet Sezai Ünal 05:57:06 59 180 02:31:3540-49 02:43:40Male

177 316 Yunus Emre Yüksel 05:57:56 69 181 02:44:3030-39 02:44:30Male

178 110 Faramarz Can Cevatzade 05:58:01 60 182 02:32:3040-49 02:44:35Male

179 81 Ediz Evcimen 05:58:54 13 183 02:39:1550+ 02:45:28Male

180 281 Tamer Akça 06:01:42 61 185 02:36:1140-49 02:48:16Male

181 285 Taskin Külekçi 06:02:41 70 186 02:49:1530-39 02:49:15Male

182 318 Gürcan Ürkmez 06:07:51 71 187 02:54:2530-39 02:54:25Male

183 32 Aybars Yildirim 06:08:06 62 188 02:42:3540-49 02:54:40Male

184 220 Nejdet Avci 06:08:16 14 189 02:48:3750+ 02:54:50Male

185 97 Erdal Sevim 06:11:35 63 190 02:46:0440-49 02:58:09Male

186 104 Erkin Arslan 06:15:15 72 191 03:01:4930-39 03:01:49Male

187 3 Ahmet Aldag 06:18:07 73 192 03:04:4130-39 03:04:41Male

188 25 Alper Yildirim 06:20:34 74 193 03:07:0830-39 03:07:08Male

189 159 Ismail Ergun 06:21:01 15 194 03:01:2250+ 03:07:35Male

190 266 Serdar Darcan 06:21:17 75 195 03:07:5130-39 03:07:51Male

191 152 Hüseyin Burak Burak Kutlu 06:36:49 76 196 03:23:2330-39 03:23:23Male

192 208 Murat Özevin 06:36:51 64 197 03:11:2040-49 03:23:25Male
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1 85 Ege Karan 04:35:32 1 86 00:00:0017-18 01:22:06Male
2 94 Enginalp Leblebici 05:02:45 2 125 00:27:1217-18 01:49:19Male

Elite Man 19-29

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos
Time Behind

Categ
Time Behind

WinnerGender

1 215 Mutlu Basdas 03:23:03 1 3 00:00:0019-29 00:09:37Male
2 122 Furkan Eryigit 03:30:51 2 7 00:07:4719-29 00:17:25Male
3 248 Sinan Kartal 03:32:08 3 9 00:09:0519-29 00:18:42Male
4 15 Ali Gülcan 03:35:15 4 11 00:12:1219-29 00:21:49Male
5 265 Sercan Balci 03:35:58 5 13 00:12:5519-29 00:22:32Male
6 254 Ramazan Ersoy 03:37:58 6 14 00:14:5419-29 00:24:32Male
7 58 Can Vural 03:39:08 7 15 00:16:0519-29 00:25:42Male
8 189 Melih Özler 03:43:25 8 17 00:20:2219-29 00:29:59Male
9 225 Oguzhan Meral 03:43:59 9 19 00:20:5519-29 00:30:33Male
10 113 Fatih Ertörün 03:44:18 10 20 00:21:1519-29 00:30:52Male
11 140 Hakan Yenis 03:47:01 11 23 00:23:5719-29 00:33:35Male
12 82 Efe Balli 03:49:32 12 27 00:26:2919-29 00:36:06Male
13 273 Sevket Özer 03:49:52 13 28 00:26:4919-29 00:36:26Male
14 301 Ümit Emre Erdogan 03:50:13 14 31 00:27:0919-29 00:36:47Male
15 224 Oguz Akbulut 03:51:55 15 35 00:28:5119-29 00:38:29Male
16 146 Hazar Yigit Uyulgan 03:57:49 16 39 00:34:4619-29 00:44:23Male
17 39 Berk Mercanci 04:01:59 17 42 00:38:5619-29 00:48:33Male
18 282 Taner Türkmen 04:01:59 18 43 00:38:5619-29 00:48:33Male
19 126 Gökhan Çakirhan 04:02:24 19 46 00:39:2019-29 00:48:58Male
20 47 Çagatay Incel 04:02:57 20 47 00:39:5419-29 00:49:31Male
21 277 Sinan Çelik 04:08:41 21 55 00:45:3719-29 00:55:15Male
22 178 Kubilay Erdogan 04:10:48 22 57 00:47:4519-29 00:57:22Male
23 250 Özkan Çinar 04:16:40 23 63 00:53:3719-29 01:03:14Male
24 153 Hüseyin Can Suda 04:27:45 24 79 01:04:4219-29 01:14:19Male
25 288 Tolga Zengin 04:27:57 25 80 01:04:5419-29 01:14:31Male
26 53 Can Bedirhan 04:28:24 26 81 01:05:2119-29 01:14:58Male
27 69 Cihan Çakir 04:35:56 27 87 01:12:5319-29 01:22:30Male
28 292 Tuna Karahan 04:59:43 28 120 01:36:4019-29 01:46:17Male
29 101 Eren Cerciz 05:09:41 29 133 01:46:3819-29 01:56:15Male
30 8 Ahmet Uz 05:29:38 30 154 02:06:3419-29 02:16:12Male
31 227 Oguzhan Yavuz 05:30:21 31 156 02:07:1719-29 02:16:55Male
32 239 Oral Hurhun 05:31:59 32 157 02:08:5519-29 02:18:33Male
33 222 Numan Kurtuldu 05:51:53 33 172 02:28:5019-29 02:38:27Male
34 313 Yildiray Sönmez 05:53:16 34 174 02:30:1219-29 02:39:50Male

Master Man 30-39

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos
Time Behind

Categ
Time Behind

WinnerGender

1 124 Gökay Akçetin 03:13:25 1 1 00:00:0030-39 00:00:00Male
2 76 Deniz Kiliç 03:23:35 2 4 00:10:1030-39 00:10:10Male
3 80 Devrim Ardiç 03:28:56 3 6 00:15:3030-39 00:15:30Male
4 289 Tufan Sagnak 03:35:58 4 12 00:22:3230-39 00:22:32Male
5 231 Olgun Hatiboglu 03:43:58 5 18 00:30:3230-39 00:30:32Male
6 210 Mustafa Çavus 03:47:17 6 25 00:33:5130-39 00:33:51Male
7 311 Yigit Duygun 03:49:53 7 29 00:36:2730-39 00:36:27Male
8 108 Evren Özbilen 03:49:58 8 30 00:36:3230-39 00:36:32Male
9 314 Yücel Gülesenoglu 03:56:50 9 38 00:43:2430-39 00:43:24Male
10 154 Hüseyin Ugur Genç 03:57:50 10 40 00:44:2430-39 00:44:24Male
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Master Man 30-39

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos
Time Behind

Categ
Time Behind

WinnerGender

11 221 Nicholas Anderson 04:02:05 11 44 00:48:3930-39 00:48:39Male
12 139 Hakan Sert 04:02:14 12 45 00:48:4830-39 00:48:48Male
13 185 Mehmet Akif Ertürk 04:06:55 13 50 00:53:2930-39 00:53:29Male
14 214 Mustafa Dogan Turhan 04:07:11 14 51 00:53:4530-39 00:53:45Male
15 145 Hasim Okyay 04:12:22 15 60 00:58:5630-39 00:58:56Male
16 5 Ahmet Eren 04:14:05 16 61 01:00:3930-39 01:00:39Male
17 298 Ulas Apak 04:16:52 17 64 01:03:2630-39 01:03:26Male
18 283 Tarik Gül 04:21:23 18 67 01:07:5730-39 01:07:57Male
19 306 Volkan Özkan 04:21:44 19 69 01:08:1830-39 01:08:18Male
20 233 Ömer Hayta 04:21:55 20 70 01:08:2930-39 01:08:29Male
21 268 Serhat Yilmaz 04:27:38 21 78 01:14:1230-39 01:14:12Male
22 116 Fatih Özgenlik 04:29:35 22 82 01:16:0930-39 01:16:09Male
23 137 Hakan Bahrilli 04:32:29 23 84 01:19:0330-39 01:19:03Male
24 206 Murat Güney 04:35:59 24 88 01:22:3330-39 01:22:33Male
25 106 Ertan Sagol 04:36:10 25 89 01:22:4430-39 01:22:44Male
26 278 Sinan Inan 04:37:59 26 90 01:24:3330-39 01:24:33Male
27 237 Onur Kuzik 04:38:02 27 92 01:24:3630-39 01:24:36Male
28 102 Erhan Firat 04:40:30 28 95 01:27:0430-39 01:27:04Male
29 98 Erdem Agbas 04:40:46 29 96 01:27:2030-39 01:27:20Male
30 156 Ilhan Hosboy 04:41:23 30 97 01:27:5730-39 01:27:57Male
31 158 Islam Gölge 04:41:45 31 98 01:28:1930-39 01:28:19Male
32 302 Utku Inan 04:42:07 32 100 01:28:4130-39 01:28:41Male
33 95 Enver Yasar 04:46:30 33 101 01:33:0430-39 01:33:04Male
34 123 Garoparen Drameryan 04:48:25 34 103 01:34:5930-39 01:34:59Male
35 16 Ali Cumhur Sarac 04:48:42 35 105 01:35:1630-39 01:35:16Male
36 256 Resit Çagirgan 04:49:06 36 107 01:35:4030-39 01:35:40Male
37 78 Deniz Olgu Devecioglu 04:49:56 37 110 01:36:3030-39 01:36:30Male
38 4 Ahmet Çilak 04:53:25 38 116 01:39:5930-39 01:39:59Male
39 194 Mert Kayhan 04:54:43 39 117 01:41:1730-39 01:41:17Male
40 187 Mehmet Ersin Aydin 04:56:00 40 118 01:42:3430-39 01:42:34Male
41 114 Fatih Nazman 04:57:01 41 119 01:43:3530-39 01:43:35Male
42 103 Erhan Garip 04:59:55 42 121 01:46:2930-39 01:46:29Male
43 260 Sami Koen 05:00:42 43 124 01:47:1630-39 01:47:16Male
44 130 Gökhan Sezginer 05:05:19 44 129 01:51:5330-39 01:51:53Male
45 127 Gökhan Gorali 05:07:03 45 130 01:53:3730-39 01:53:37Male
46 52 Çagri Soylu 05:09:32 46 132 01:56:0630-39 01:56:06Male
47 149 Hüseyin Çelikel 05:09:43 47 134 01:56:1730-39 01:56:17Male
48 56 Can Teker 05:12:14 48 135 01:58:4830-39 01:58:48Male
49 11 Akif Aydogar 05:12:33 49 136 01:59:0730-39 01:59:07Male
50 55 Can Özbek 05:14:38 50 138 02:01:1230-39 02:01:12Male
51 181 Marten Gezici 05:14:54 51 139 02:01:2830-39 02:01:28Male
52 280 Talha Sahbaz 05:15:46 52 140 02:02:2030-39 02:02:20Male
53 169 Kagan Yavuz 05:16:25 53 141 02:02:5930-39 02:02:59Male
54 70 Cihan Peker 05:16:36 54 142 02:03:1030-39 02:03:10Male
55 324 Ayhan Günay 05:17:40 55 144 02:04:1430-39 02:04:14Male
56 244 Ozan Falay 05:18:42 56 145 02:05:1630-39 02:05:16Male
57 100 Erdogan Orhan 05:20:57 57 147 02:07:3130-39 02:07:31Male
58 90 Emre Bagdat 05:21:58 58 148 02:08:3230-39 02:08:32Male
59 9 Ahmet Ali Uslu 05:23:47 59 150 02:10:2130-39 02:10:21Male
60 166 Kaan Özçelik 05:24:41 60 151 02:11:1530-39 02:11:15Male
61 99 Erdem Topuzoglu 05:30:10 61 155 02:16:4430-39 02:16:44Male
62 236 Onur Çavus 05:32:01 62 158 02:18:3530-39 02:18:35Male
63 36 Barbaros Basa 05:32:10 63 159 02:18:4530-39 02:18:45Male
64 143 Harun Düzgören 05:43:09 64 164 02:29:4330-39 02:29:43Male
65 88 Emrah Bakir 05:43:11 65 165 02:29:4530-39 02:29:45Male
66 89 Emre Altug 05:51:04 66 169 02:37:3830-39 02:37:38Male
67 297 Ulas Altug 05:51:04 67 170 02:37:3830-39 02:37:38Male

16/09/2015 5:24:19 PM 2 of 4Page
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Category Results : Male

Master Man 30-39

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos
Time Behind

Categ
Time Behind

WinnerGender

68 17 Ali Emre Üçüncüoglu 05:53:02 68 173 02:39:3630-39 02:39:36Male
69 316 Yunus Emre Yüksel 05:57:56 69 181 02:44:3030-39 02:44:30Male
70 285 Taskin Külekçi 06:02:41 70 186 02:49:1530-39 02:49:15Male
71 318 Gürcan Ürkmez 06:07:51 71 187 02:54:2530-39 02:54:25Male
72 104 Erkin Arslan 06:15:15 72 191 03:01:4930-39 03:01:49Male
73 3 Ahmet Aldag 06:18:07 73 192 03:04:4130-39 03:04:41Male
74 25 Alper Yildirim 06:20:34 74 193 03:07:0830-39 03:07:08Male
75 266 Serdar Darcan 06:21:17 75 195 03:07:5130-39 03:07:51Male
76 152 Hüseyin Burak Burak Kutlu 06:36:49 76 196 03:23:2330-39 03:23:23Male

Master Man 40-49

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos
Time Behind

Categ
Time Behind

WinnerGender

1 284 Tarkan Kalaycioglu 03:25:30 1 5 00:00:0040-49 00:12:04Male
2 138 Hakan Senöz 03:31:33 2 8 00:06:0240-49 00:18:07Male
3 203 Murat Enç 03:32:27 3 10 00:06:5640-49 00:19:01Male
4 134 Güçlü Hakan Gürsoy 03:46:26 4 21 00:20:5540-49 00:33:00Male
5 296 Ugur Yemez 03:47:00 5 22 00:21:2940-49 00:33:34Male
6 216 Mutlu Erçevik 03:47:06 6 24 00:21:3540-49 00:33:40Male
7 308 Yasin Kaya 03:47:24 7 26 00:21:5340-49 00:33:58Male
8 175 Korhan Özdemir 03:51:43 8 33 00:26:1240-49 00:38:17Male
9 171 Kemal Sevdiroglu 03:51:53 9 34 00:26:2240-49 00:38:27Male
10 151 Hüseyin Vardal 03:53:44 10 36 00:28:1340-49 00:40:18Male
11 64 Cemal Sahin 04:01:03 11 41 00:35:3240-49 00:47:37Male
12 46 Çagatay Bengi 04:03:23 12 48 00:37:5240-49 00:49:57Male
13 245 Özcan Yilmaz 04:05:43 13 49 00:40:1240-49 00:52:17Male
14 27 Andrew Ruickbie 04:07:16 14 52 00:41:4540-49 00:53:50Male
15 34 Aytekin Erzan 04:07:29 15 53 00:41:5840-49 00:54:03Male
16 242 Osman Sirin 04:10:20 16 56 00:44:4940-49 00:56:54Male
17 22 Alpakurt Zafer Pala 04:12:13 17 59 00:46:4240-49 00:58:47Male
18 198 Mohammad Ali Erduran 04:16:23 18 62 00:50:5340-49 01:02:57Male
19 79 Derya Duman 04:17:00 19 65 00:51:2940-49 01:03:34Male
20 312 Yigit Yazicioglu 04:17:32 20 66 00:52:0140-49 01:04:06Male
21 294 Ufuk Biriz 04:21:41 21 68 00:56:1040-49 01:08:15Male
22 263 Sedat Deniz 04:22:25 22 71 00:56:5440-49 01:08:59Male
23 290 Tugrul Emre Kutlay 04:23:25 23 72 00:57:5440-49 01:09:59Male
24 147 Hürol Yavuztürk 04:24:43 24 74 00:59:1240-49 01:11:17Male
25 201 Murat Atli 04:26:40 25 76 01:01:0940-49 01:13:14Male
26 21 Alp Gültekin 04:27:11 26 77 01:01:4040-49 01:13:45Male
27 197 Milhan Dalgiç 04:33:08 27 85 01:07:3840-49 01:19:42Male
28 174 Kerim Sukan 04:38:02 28 91 01:12:3140-49 01:24:36Male
29 93 Engin Yildirim 04:38:03 29 93 01:12:3340-49 01:24:37Male
30 270 Serkan Gökçe 04:40:19 30 94 01:14:4840-49 01:26:53Male
31 229 Oktay Kanyilmaz 04:46:33 31 102 01:21:0240-49 01:33:07Male
32 150 Hüseyin Suda 04:48:38 32 104 01:23:0740-49 01:35:12Male
33 252 Pierre Bastin 04:48:59 33 106 01:23:2840-49 01:35:33Male
34 26 Alptekin Baskir 04:50:54 34 111 01:25:2340-49 01:37:28Male
35 325 Burak Ilter 04:51:19 35 113 01:25:4840-49 01:37:53Male
36 125 Gökhan Alpman 04:51:49 36 114 01:26:1940-49 01:38:23Male
37 246 Özgen Kamay 05:00:16 37 122 01:34:4540-49 01:46:50Male
38 271 Serkan Güler 05:00:17 38 123 01:34:4640-49 01:46:51Male
39 155 Ibrahim Salar 05:03:36 39 126 01:38:0540-49 01:50:10Male
40 193 Mert Derman 05:05:17 40 128 01:39:4640-49 01:51:51Male
41 234 Onay Tüzül 05:08:46 41 131 01:43:1540-49 01:55:20Male
42 20 Alp Dilgen 05:14:05 42 137 01:48:3440-49 02:00:39Male
43 142 Halim Ayyüce 05:16:46 43 143 01:51:1540-49 02:03:20Male
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Master Man 40-49

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos
Time Behind

Categ
Time Behind

WinnerGender

44 173 Kerem Gürgensuyu 05:19:16 44 146 01:53:4640-49 02:05:50Male
45 111 Faruk Sakin 05:23:19 45 149 01:57:4940-49 02:09:53Male
46 230 Olcay Kunal 05:26:03 46 152 02:00:3340-49 02:12:37Male
47 96 Erçin Baysal 05:27:21 47 153 02:01:5040-49 02:13:55Male
48 172 Kemal Erhan Özkan 05:32:11 48 160 02:06:4040-49 02:18:45Male
49 200 Murat Agirtas 05:34:49 49 161 02:09:1840-49 02:21:23Male
50 133 Göktug Han Arslan 05:35:39 50 162 02:10:0840-49 02:22:13Male
51 2 Ahmet Akay 05:44:20 51 166 02:18:4940-49 02:30:54Male
52 43 Bülent Büyükarda 05:45:06 52 167 02:19:3540-49 02:31:40Male
53 148 Hüseyin Aydogan 05:49:59 53 168 02:24:2840-49 02:36:33Male
54 157 Ilkut Erkisi 05:54:03 54 175 02:28:3240-49 02:40:37Male
55 295 Ugur Kan 05:54:28 55 176 02:28:5740-49 02:41:02Male
56 42 Borga Akvardar 05:54:47 56 177 02:29:1640-49 02:41:21Male
57 269 Serkan Gazel 05:55:26 57 178 02:29:5540-49 02:42:00Male
58 320 Ismail Geçim 05:57:03 58 179 02:31:3240-49 02:43:37Male
59 188 Mehmet Sezai Ünal 05:57:06 59 180 02:31:3540-49 02:43:40Male
60 110 Faramarz Can Cevatzade 05:58:01 60 182 02:32:3040-49 02:44:35Male
61 281 Tamer Akça 06:01:42 61 185 02:36:1140-49 02:48:16Male
62 32 Aybars Yildirim 06:08:06 62 188 02:42:3540-49 02:54:40Male
63 97 Erdal Sevim 06:11:35 63 190 02:46:0440-49 02:58:09Male
64 208 Murat Özevin 06:36:51 64 197 03:11:2040-49 03:23:25Male

Master Men 50+

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos
Time Behind

Categ
Time Behind

WinnerGender

1 253 Rahmi Can Sakarcan 03:19:38 1 2 00:00:0050+ 00:06:13Male
2 71 Cihat Yurtseven 03:50:25 2 32 00:30:4650+ 00:36:59Male
3 18 Ali Riza Firinci 03:55:06 3 37 00:35:2750+ 00:41:40Male
4 315 Yüksel Kiliç 04:24:42 4 73 01:05:0350+ 01:11:16Male
5 73 Davut Mutafoglu 04:25:40 5 75 01:06:0150+ 01:12:14Male
6 162 John Young 04:29:46 6 83 01:10:0750+ 01:16:20Male
7 276 Sinan Avci 04:49:17 7 108 01:29:3850+ 01:35:51Male
8 307 Yasar Tugrul Kol 04:49:21 8 109 01:29:4250+ 01:35:55Male
9 251 Paul Bollam 04:50:54 9 112 01:31:1550+ 01:37:28Male
10 65 Cengiz Akgün 05:05:00 10 127 01:45:2150+ 01:51:34Male
11 317 Zeynel Okur 05:41:52 11 163 02:22:1350+ 02:28:26Male
12 219 Nejat Çaliskan 05:51:38 12 171 02:31:5950+ 02:38:12Male
13 81 Ediz Evcimen 05:58:54 13 183 02:39:1550+ 02:45:28Male
14 220 Nejdet Avci 06:08:16 14 189 02:48:3750+ 02:54:50Male
15 159 Ismail Ergun 06:21:01 15 194 03:01:2250+ 03:07:35Male
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Time Behind

Winner

Female

Gender

1 190 Meral Turkan Hofmann 04:07:32 1 54 00:00:00W19+ 00:00:00Female

2 59 Casey Burrows 04:12:11 2 58 00:04:39W19+ 00:04:39Female

3 107 Esin Yilmaz 04:42:05 3 99 00:34:33W19+ 00:34:33Female

4 303 Vesile Yilmaz Anatca 04:53:14 4 115 00:45:42W19+ 00:45:42Female

5 50 Çagla Gül Uyar 05:59:32 5 184 01:52:00W19+ 01:52:00Female

16/09/2015 5:25:54 PM 1 of 1Page



Veloturk Gran Fondo
Uzun Parkur

Category Results : Female

Elite Woman 19+

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos
Time Behind

Categ
Time Behind

WinnerGender

1 190 Meral Turkan Hofmann 04:07:32 1 54 00:00:00W19+ 00:00:00Female
2 59 Casey Burrows 04:12:11 2 58 00:04:39W19+ 00:04:39Female
3 107 Esin Yilmaz 04:42:05 3 99 00:34:33W19+ 00:34:33Female
4 303 Vesile Yilmaz Anatca 04:53:14 4 115 00:45:42W19+ 00:45:42Female
5 50 Çagla Gül Uyar 05:59:32 5 184 01:52:00W19+ 01:52:00Female
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Veloturk Gran Fondo
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Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos
Time Behind

Categ
Time Behind

Winner

Male

Gender

1 540 Emrah Demirci 01:14:35 1 1 00:00:0030-39 00:00:00Male

2 612 Suavi Noyan Kiran 01:15:17 2 2 00:00:4230-39 00:00:42Male

3 578 Mehmet Öner Akten 01:15:48 3 3 00:01:1330-39 00:01:13Male

4 502 Adem Yiliz 01:18:16 1 4 00:00:0040-49 00:03:41Male

5 597 Övünç Önen 01:18:31 4 5 00:03:5630-39 00:03:56Male

6 535 Deniz Baklaci 01:19:58 5 6 00:05:2330-39 00:05:23Male

7 538 Egemen Mercanlioglu 01:20:03 1 7 00:00:0019-29 00:05:28Male

8 546 Erhan Güngör 01:20:26 2 8 00:00:2219-29 00:05:50Male

9 579 Melih Can Özgentürk 01:20:53 1 9 00:00:0017-18 00:06:18Male

10 625 Yunus Emre Bastabak 01:21:12 3 10 00:01:0919-29 00:06:37Male

11 532 Cihan Ünal 01:21:44 6 11 00:07:0930-39 00:07:09Male

12 592 Nuri Kayserilioglu 01:24:46 4 12 00:04:4319-29 00:10:11Male

13 577 Mehmet Koray Dicleli 01:26:00 7 13 00:11:2530-39 00:11:25Male

14 518 Bahadir Gürel 01:26:56 2 14 00:08:4040-49 00:12:21Male

15 557 Gökhan Dönmez 01:27:03 5 15 00:07:0019-29 00:12:28Male

16 545 Enver Tatbul 01:27:49 3 16 00:09:3240-49 00:13:14Male

17 608 Seref Mete Dinçer 01:29:00 8 17 00:14:2530-39 00:14:25Male

18 593 Olcay Emre Çavusoglu 01:29:05 9 18 00:14:3030-39 00:14:30Male

19 505 Ali Görkem Algin 01:29:36 4 19 00:11:1940-49 00:15:01Male

20 567 Hasan Baris Ün 01:30:12 5 20 00:11:5540-49 00:15:36Male

21 595 Onur Arisoy 01:30:19 6 21 00:12:0240-49 00:15:43Male

22 613 Sükrü Bektas 01:30:29 7 22 00:12:1340-49 00:15:54Male

23 528 Cem Eken 01:30:36 10 23 00:16:0130-39 00:16:01Male

24 616 Tahir Andaç Isik 01:31:03 6 24 00:10:5919-29 00:16:27Male

25 512 Avni Yagcioglu 01:33:39 1 26 00:00:0050+ 00:19:03Male

26 596 Onur Koray Ünsal 01:33:59 11 27 00:19:2430-39 00:19:24Male

27 586 Mustafa Oral 01:34:44 12 28 00:20:0930-39 00:20:09Male

28 509 Alpin Yalçi 01:35:00 13 29 00:20:2530-39 00:20:25Male

29 559 Güçlü Gönenç 01:35:25 14 30 00:20:5030-39 00:20:50Male

30 603 Safak Tanoglu 01:36:05 7 31 00:16:0119-29 00:21:30Male

31 617 Ufuk Vuranay 01:36:22 8 32 00:16:1819-29 00:21:46Male

32 541 Emre Eralp 01:36:50 9 33 00:16:4619-29 00:22:15Male

33 527 Can Hakki Yanlioglu 01:37:42 15 34 00:23:0630-39 00:23:06Male

34 628 Cem Tangay 01:40:07 8 36 00:21:5140-49 00:25:32Male

35 504 Alaattin Köroglu 01:40:22 9 37 00:22:0540-49 00:25:47Male

36 627 Ufuk Anatca 01:40:38 16 38 00:26:0330-39 00:26:03Male

37 531 Cevdet Çal 01:40:41 10 39 00:22:2440-49 00:26:06Male

38 530 Cem Önertürk 01:40:50 10 40 00:20:4719-29 00:26:15Male

39 583 Mustafa Akman 01:40:52 2 41 00:07:1350+ 00:26:17Male

40 552 Fatih Altan 01:42:31 3 42 00:08:5250+ 00:27:56Male

41 630 Serkan Ari 01:43:37 17 45 00:29:0230-39 00:29:02Male

42 560 Gürel Günbahar 01:44:05 11 46 00:25:4840-49 00:29:30Male

43 533 Cihat Mus 01:44:31 12 47 00:26:1440-49 00:29:56Male

44 522 Bektas Samet Tanoglu 01:45:16 11 48 00:25:1219-29 00:30:41Male

45 605 Semih Gökalp 01:45:51 18 49 00:31:1630-39 00:31:16Male

46 571 Ismail Sir 01:46:47 13 50 00:28:3040-49 00:32:12Male

47 587 Mustafa Öz 01:46:47 19 51 00:32:1230-39 00:32:12Male

48 633 Mustafa Isçier Safa Ipek 01:48:19 1 52 00:00:00Tandem 00:33:44Male

49 520 Baris Sahin 01:48:34 14 53 00:30:1740-49 00:33:59Male

50 626 Zekeriya Besiroglu 01:48:36 15 54 00:30:1940-49 00:34:00Male

51 585 Mustafa Karamali 01:49:09 20 55 00:34:3430-39 00:34:34Male

52 631 Cenk Tamay 01:49:34 16 56 00:31:1740-49 00:34:59Male

53 566 Hasan Kahvecioglu 01:49:38 17 57 00:31:2140-49 00:35:02Male

54 550 Ertan Ayçetin 01:51:01 4 58 00:17:2250+ 00:36:25Male

55 615 Sükrü Bekir Elmaagaçli 01:51:17 18 59 00:33:0140-49 00:36:42Male

56 506 Ali Sinan Deniz 01:52:20 21 60 00:37:4530-39 00:37:45Male

57 599 Özgür Öztürk 01:52:23 22 61 00:37:4830-39 00:37:48Male
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58 598 Özer Emrah Öztürk 01:52:27 23 62 00:37:5130-39 00:37:51Male

59 524 Birhan Varol 01:52:56 5 63 00:19:1750+ 00:38:21Male

60 629 Cem Soylu 01:53:59 19 64 00:35:4240-49 00:39:23Male

61 621 Volkan Kiliçkaya 01:54:36 12 65 00:34:3219-29 00:40:00Male

62 507 Alper Arslantürk 01:54:36 13 66 00:34:3319-29 00:40:01Male

63 511 Atakan Odabas 01:54:37 14 67 00:34:3419-29 00:40:02Male

64 636 Saldiray Altindag Adem Yilmaz 01:55:15 2 68 00:06:56Tandem 00:40:40Male

65 602 Ridvan Gölcük 01:56:07 24 69 00:41:3230-39 00:41:32Male

66 620 Vladislav Zuev 01:56:08 15 70 00:36:0519-29 00:41:33Male

67 580 Mert Dündar 01:56:10 16 71 00:36:0719-29 00:41:35Male

68 632 Cihan Göksu 01:56:12 20 72 00:37:5540-49 00:41:36Male

69 547 Erkin Tilki 02:00:58 1 74 00:00:00Kategori Disi 00:46:23Male

70 572 Ismail Hakki Yildiz 02:01:43 21 75 00:43:2640-49 00:47:08Male

71 543 Engin Yergök 02:02:40 22 76 00:44:2340-49 00:48:05Male

72 501 A.alper Dündar 02:13:06 25 77 00:58:3130-39 00:58:31Male

73 619 Ümit Karaman 02:13:42 23 78 00:55:2540-49 00:59:07Male

74 574 Kerem Güvel 02:16:14 26 79 01:01:3930-39 01:01:39Male

75 623 Yavuz Gürkan 02:16:23 27 80 01:01:4830-39 01:01:48Male

76 589 Nabi Ergin 02:18:14 6 81 00:44:3550+ 01:03:38Male

77 634 Mehmet Incesu Halit Gündogdu02:20:59 3 83 00:32:39Tandem 01:06:24Male

78 588 Mustafa Ugur Özel 02:21:31 24 84 01:03:1440-49 01:06:55Male

79 604 Salim Öztürk 02:23:51 28 85 01:09:1630-39 01:09:16Male

80 639 Firat Cem Yücel 02:24:56 17 86 01:04:5219-29 01:10:21Male

81 610 Serkan Tilki 02:29:01 25 87 01:10:4440-49 01:14:26Male

82 558 Gökhan Koç 02:29:30 29 88 01:14:5530-39 01:14:55Male

83 526 Can Ekin Dinç 02:31:23 30 89 01:16:4830-39 01:16:48Male

84 581 Mesut Köylü 02:31:55 26 90 01:13:3840-49 01:17:20Male

85 525 Bülent Yalçin 02:31:56 31 94 01:17:2030-39 01:17:20Male

86 638 Abidin Karademir Askin Kurt 02:31:56 4 95 00:43:36Tandem 01:17:21Male

87 624 Yunus Özetci 02:31:56 32 96 01:17:2130-39 01:17:21Male

88 618 Ugur Zaku 02:31:57 18 98 01:11:5319-29 01:17:21Male

89 568 Ibrahim Bozkurt 02:31:57 7 99 00:58:1850+ 01:17:21Male

90 519 Baris Atalay 02:32:17 27 100 01:14:0040-49 01:17:41Male
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1 579 Melih Can Özgentürk 01:20:53 1 9 00:00:0017-18 00:06:18Male

Elite Man 19-29

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos
Time Behind

Categ
Time Behind

WinnerGender

1 538 Egemen Mercanlioglu 01:20:03 1 7 00:00:0019-29 00:05:28Male
2 546 Erhan Güngör 01:20:26 2 8 00:00:2219-29 00:05:50Male
3 625 Yunus Emre Bastabak 01:21:12 3 10 00:01:0919-29 00:06:37Male
4 592 Nuri Kayserilioglu 01:24:46 4 12 00:04:4319-29 00:10:11Male
5 557 Gökhan Dönmez 01:27:03 5 15 00:07:0019-29 00:12:28Male
6 616 Tahir Andaç Isik 01:31:03 6 24 00:10:5919-29 00:16:27Male
7 603 Safak Tanoglu 01:36:05 7 31 00:16:0119-29 00:21:30Male
8 617 Ufuk Vuranay 01:36:22 8 32 00:16:1819-29 00:21:46Male
9 541 Emre Eralp 01:36:50 9 33 00:16:4619-29 00:22:15Male
10 530 Cem Önertürk 01:40:50 10 40 00:20:4719-29 00:26:15Male
11 522 Bektas Samet Tanoglu 01:45:16 11 48 00:25:1219-29 00:30:41Male
12 621 Volkan Kiliçkaya 01:54:36 12 65 00:34:3219-29 00:40:00Male
13 507 Alper Arslantürk 01:54:36 13 66 00:34:3319-29 00:40:01Male
14 511 Atakan Odabas 01:54:37 14 67 00:34:3419-29 00:40:02Male
15 620 Vladislav Zuev 01:56:08 15 70 00:36:0519-29 00:41:33Male
16 580 Mert Dündar 01:56:10 16 71 00:36:0719-29 00:41:35Male
17 639 Firat Cem Yücel 02:24:56 17 86 01:04:5219-29 01:10:21Male
18 618 Ugur Zaku 02:31:57 18 98 01:11:5319-29 01:17:21Male

Master Man 30-39

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos
Time Behind

Categ
Time Behind

WinnerGender

1 540 Emrah Demirci 01:14:35 1 1 00:00:0030-39 00:00:00Male
2 612 Suavi Noyan Kiran 01:15:17 2 2 00:00:4230-39 00:00:42Male
3 578 Mehmet Öner Akten 01:15:48 3 3 00:01:1330-39 00:01:13Male
4 597 Övünç Önen 01:18:31 4 5 00:03:5630-39 00:03:56Male
5 535 Deniz Baklaci 01:19:58 5 6 00:05:2330-39 00:05:23Male
6 532 Cihan Ünal 01:21:44 6 11 00:07:0930-39 00:07:09Male
7 577 Mehmet Koray Dicleli 01:26:00 7 13 00:11:2530-39 00:11:25Male
8 608 Seref Mete Dinçer 01:29:00 8 17 00:14:2530-39 00:14:25Male
9 593 Olcay Emre Çavusoglu 01:29:05 9 18 00:14:3030-39 00:14:30Male
10 528 Cem Eken 01:30:36 10 23 00:16:0130-39 00:16:01Male
11 596 Onur Koray Ünsal 01:33:59 11 27 00:19:2430-39 00:19:24Male
12 586 Mustafa Oral 01:34:44 12 28 00:20:0930-39 00:20:09Male
13 509 Alpin Yalçi 01:35:00 13 29 00:20:2530-39 00:20:25Male
14 559 Güçlü Gönenç 01:35:25 14 30 00:20:5030-39 00:20:50Male
15 527 Can Hakki Yanlioglu 01:37:42 15 34 00:23:0630-39 00:23:06Male
16 627 Ufuk Anatca 01:40:38 16 38 00:26:0330-39 00:26:03Male
17 630 Serkan Ari 01:43:37 17 45 00:29:0230-39 00:29:02Male
18 605 Semih Gökalp 01:45:51 18 49 00:31:1630-39 00:31:16Male
19 587 Mustafa Öz 01:46:47 19 51 00:32:1230-39 00:32:12Male
20 585 Mustafa Karamali 01:49:09 20 55 00:34:3430-39 00:34:34Male
21 506 Ali Sinan Deniz 01:52:20 21 60 00:37:4530-39 00:37:45Male
22 599 Özgür Öztürk 01:52:23 22 61 00:37:4830-39 00:37:48Male
23 598 Özer Emrah Öztürk 01:52:27 23 62 00:37:5130-39 00:37:51Male
24 602 Ridvan Gölcük 01:56:07 24 69 00:41:3230-39 00:41:32Male
25 501 A.alper Dündar 02:13:06 25 77 00:58:3130-39 00:58:31Male
26 574 Kerem Güvel 02:16:14 26 79 01:01:3930-39 01:01:39Male
27 623 Yavuz Gürkan 02:16:23 27 80 01:01:4830-39 01:01:48Male
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Category Results : Male

Master Man 30-39

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos
Time Behind

Categ
Time Behind

WinnerGender

28 604 Salim Öztürk 02:23:51 28 85 01:09:1630-39 01:09:16Male
29 558 Gökhan Koç 02:29:30 29 88 01:14:5530-39 01:14:55Male
30 526 Can Ekin Dinç 02:31:23 30 89 01:16:4830-39 01:16:48Male
31 525 Bülent Yalçin 02:31:56 31 94 01:17:2030-39 01:17:20Male
32 624 Yunus Özetci 02:31:56 32 96 01:17:2130-39 01:17:21Male

Master Man 40-49

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos
Time Behind

Categ
Time Behind

WinnerGender

1 502 Adem Yiliz 01:18:16 1 4 00:00:0040-49 00:03:41Male
2 518 Bahadir Gürel 01:26:56 2 14 00:08:4040-49 00:12:21Male
3 545 Enver Tatbul 01:27:49 3 16 00:09:3240-49 00:13:14Male
4 505 Ali Görkem Algin 01:29:36 4 19 00:11:1940-49 00:15:01Male
5 567 Hasan Baris Ün 01:30:12 5 20 00:11:5540-49 00:15:36Male
6 595 Onur Arisoy 01:30:19 6 21 00:12:0240-49 00:15:43Male
7 613 Sükrü Bektas 01:30:29 7 22 00:12:1340-49 00:15:54Male
8 628 Cem Tangay 01:40:07 8 36 00:21:5140-49 00:25:32Male
9 504 Alaattin Köroglu 01:40:22 9 37 00:22:0540-49 00:25:47Male
10 531 Cevdet Çal 01:40:41 10 39 00:22:2440-49 00:26:06Male
11 560 Gürel Günbahar 01:44:05 11 46 00:25:4840-49 00:29:30Male
12 533 Cihat Mus 01:44:31 12 47 00:26:1440-49 00:29:56Male
13 571 Ismail Sir 01:46:47 13 50 00:28:3040-49 00:32:12Male
14 520 Baris Sahin 01:48:34 14 53 00:30:1740-49 00:33:59Male
15 626 Zekeriya Besiroglu 01:48:36 15 54 00:30:1940-49 00:34:00Male
16 631 Cenk Tamay 01:49:34 16 56 00:31:1740-49 00:34:59Male
17 566 Hasan Kahvecioglu 01:49:38 17 57 00:31:2140-49 00:35:02Male
18 615 Sükrü Bekir Elmaagaçli 01:51:17 18 59 00:33:0140-49 00:36:42Male
19 629 Cem Soylu 01:53:59 19 64 00:35:4240-49 00:39:23Male
20 632 Cihan Göksu 01:56:12 20 72 00:37:5540-49 00:41:36Male
21 572 Ismail Hakki Yildiz 02:01:43 21 75 00:43:2640-49 00:47:08Male
22 543 Engin Yergök 02:02:40 22 76 00:44:2340-49 00:48:05Male
23 619 Ümit Karaman 02:13:42 23 78 00:55:2540-49 00:59:07Male
24 588 Mustafa Ugur Özel 02:21:31 24 84 01:03:1440-49 01:06:55Male
25 610 Serkan Tilki 02:29:01 25 87 01:10:4440-49 01:14:26Male
26 581 Mesut Köylü 02:31:55 26 90 01:13:3840-49 01:17:20Male
27 519 Baris Atalay 02:32:17 27 100 01:14:0040-49 01:17:41Male

Master Men 50+

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos
Time Behind

Categ
Time Behind

WinnerGender

1 512 Avni Yagcioglu 01:33:39 1 26 00:00:0050+ 00:19:03Male
2 583 Mustafa Akman 01:40:52 2 41 00:07:1350+ 00:26:17Male
3 552 Fatih Altan 01:42:31 3 42 00:08:5250+ 00:27:56Male
4 550 Ertan Ayçetin 01:51:01 4 58 00:17:2250+ 00:36:25Male
5 524 Birhan Varol 01:52:56 5 63 00:19:1750+ 00:38:21Male
6 589 Nabi Ergin 02:18:14 6 81 00:44:3550+ 01:03:38Male
7 568 Ibrahim Bozkurt 02:31:57 7 99 00:58:1850+ 01:17:21Male

Tandem

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos
Time Behind

Categ
Time Behind

WinnerGender

1 633 Mustafa Isçier Safa Ipek 01:48:19 1 52 00:00:00Tandem 00:33:44Male
2 636 Saldiray Altindag Adem Yilmaz 01:55:15 2 68 00:06:56Tandem 00:40:40Male

16/09/2015 5:27:12 PM 2 of 3Page



Veloturk Gran Fondo
Kisa Parkur

Category Results : Male

Tandem

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos
Time Behind

Categ
Time Behind

WinnerGender

3 634 Mehmet Incesu Halit Gündogdu02:20:59 3 83 00:32:39Tandem 01:06:24Male
4 638 Abidin Karademir Askin Kurt 02:31:56 4 95 00:43:36Tandem 01:17:21Male

Kategori Disi

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos
Time Behind

Categ
Time Behind

WinnerGender

1 547 Erkin Tilki 02:00:58 1 74 00:00:00Kategori Disi 00:46:23Male
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Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos
Time Behind

Categ
Time Behind

Winner

Female

Gender

1 517 Aysegül Gökalp 01:31:11 1 25 00:00:00W19+ 00:00:00Female

2 575 Kübra Bektas 01:38:42 2 35 00:07:30W19+ 00:07:30Female

3 590 Neslihan Gümüs 01:42:42 3 43 00:11:30W19+ 00:11:30Female

4 537 Edibe Betül Karbay 01:43:17 4 44 00:12:05W19+ 00:12:05Female

5 539 Elif Ergin Sümer 02:00:39 5 73 00:29:27W19+ 00:29:27Female

6 570 Idil Mengü 02:18:29 6 82 00:47:17W19+ 00:47:17Female

7 544 Enhar Koç 02:31:55 7 91 01:00:44W19+ 01:00:44Female

8 601 Pinar Kunal 02:31:55 8 92 01:00:44W19+ 01:00:44Female

9 513 Ayfer Kaya Gök 02:31:56 9 93 01:00:44W19+ 01:00:44Female

10 515 Ayla Esin 02:31:56 10 97 01:00:44W19+ 01:00:44Female
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Category Results : Female

Elite Woman 19+

Pos No Name Time Categ C.Pos O.Pos
Time Behind

Categ
Time Behind

WinnerGender

1 517 Aysegül Gökalp 01:31:11 1 25 00:00:00W19+ 00:00:00Female
2 575 Kübra Bektas 01:38:42 2 35 00:07:30W19+ 00:07:30Female
3 590 Neslihan Gümüs 01:42:42 3 43 00:11:30W19+ 00:11:30Female
4 537 Edibe Betül Karbay 01:43:17 4 44 00:12:05W19+ 00:12:05Female
5 539 Elif Ergin Sümer 02:00:39 5 73 00:29:27W19+ 00:29:27Female
6 570 Idil Mengü 02:18:29 6 82 00:47:17W19+ 00:47:17Female
7 544 Enhar Koç 02:31:55 7 91 01:00:44W19+ 01:00:44Female
8 601 Pinar Kunal 02:31:55 8 92 01:00:44W19+ 01:00:44Female
9 513 Ayfer Kaya Gök 02:31:56 9 93 01:00:44W19+ 01:00:44Female
10 515 Ayla Esin 02:31:56 10 97 01:00:44W19+ 01:00:44Female
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